—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Development & Eng Svcs Director
Asst Dir Des

Building Official

Sr Engineer

Sr Engineer

Sr Engineer
Construction Inspector Il
Sr Engineer

Sr Engineer

Sr Planner

Sr Engineer

Sr Planner

Associate Engineer
Comm Preserve Mgr.

Sr Planner

Economic Dev Mgmt. Analyst
Supervisor Bldg. & Fire Inspector
Building Inspector I
Construction Inspector Il
Construction Inspector Il
Plan Check Examiner
Building Inspector II
Building Inspector II

Plan Check Examiner
Associate Planner
Admin Assistant |l

Asst Dir Des/City Eng
Executive Assistant
Engineering Technician Il
Engineering Technician Il

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy

Department

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$209,361
$176,969
$165,632
$149,576
$146,053
$141,513
$137,090
$135,396
$132,267
$127,568
$122,616
$121,255
$119,924
$118,005
$104,527
$104,480
$103,753
$97,073
$96,421
$92,521
$92,310
$91,069
$90,805
$84,309
$82,015
$81,531
$78,976
$78,202
$72,218
$71,985
$70,924



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Code Enforcement Officer
Building Permit Technician |
Building And Fire Inspector |
Communications Unit Supervisor
Admin Assistant ||

Admin Assistant ||

Jr. Civil Engineer

Building Permit Technician |
Management Analyst |
Building And Fire Inspector |
Admin Assistant ||

Economic Dev Manager
Project Specialist

Clerical Aide

Project Specialist

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

$66,699
$62,335
$58,689
$58,202
$56,862
$56,468
$50,979
$34,116
$33,060
$31,930
$27,260
$15,347
$12,843
$12,775
$1,574
$850
$800
$800
$800
$750



