	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Development & Eng Svcs Director		Tracy	Development Services	\$209,361
2.	Asst Dir Des		Tracy	Development Services	\$176,969
3.	Building Official		Tracy	Development Services	\$165,632
4.	Sr Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$149,576
5.	Sr Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$146,053
6.	Sr Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$141,513
7.	Construction Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$137,090
8.	Sr Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$135,396
9.	Sr Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$132,267
10.	Sr Planner		Tracy	Development Services	\$127,568
11.	Sr Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$122,616
12.	Sr Planner		Tracy	Development Services	\$121,255
13.	Associate Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$119,924
14.	Comm Preserve Mgr.		Tracy	Development Services	\$118,005
15.	Sr Planner		Tracy	Development Services	\$104,527
16.	Economic Dev Mgmt. Analyst		Tracy	Development Services	\$104,480
17.	Supervisor Bldg. & Fire Inspector		Tracy	Development Services	\$103,753
18.	Building Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$97,073
19.	Construction Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$96,421
20.	Construction Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$92,521
21.	Plan Check Examiner		Tracy	Development Services	\$92,310
22.	Building Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$91,069
23.	Building Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$90,805
24.	Plan Check Examiner		Tracy	Development Services	\$84,309
25.	Associate Planner		Tracy	Development Services	\$82,015
26.	Admin Assistant II		Tracy	Development Services	\$81,531
27.	Asst Dir Des/City Eng		Tracy	Development Services	\$78,976
28.	Executive Assistant		Tracy	Development Services	\$78,202
29.	Engineering Technician II		Tracy	Development Services	\$72,218
30.	Engineering Technician II		Tracy	Development Services	\$71,985
31.	Executive Assistant		Tracy	Development Services	\$70,924

32.	Code Enforcement Officer	Tracy	Development Services	\$66,699
33.	Building Permit Technician I	Tracy	Development Services	\$62,335
34.	Building And Fire Inspector I	Tracy	Development Services	\$58,689
35.	Communications Unit Supervisor	Tracy	Development Services	\$58,202
36.	Admin Assistant II	Tracy	Development Services	\$56,862
37.	Admin Assistant II	Tracy	Development Services	\$56,468
38.	Jr. Civil Engineer	Tracy	Development Services	\$50,979
39.	Building Permit Technician I	Tracy	Development Services	\$34,116
40.	Management Analyst I	Tracy	Development Services	\$33,060
41.	Building And Fire Inspector I	Tracy	Development Services	\$31,930
42.	Admin Assistant II	Tracy	Development Services	\$27,260
43.	Economic Dev Manager	Tracy	Development Services	\$15,347
44.	Project Specialist	Tracy	Development Services	\$12,843
45.	Clerical Aide	Tracy	Development Services	\$12,775
46.	Project Specialist	Tracy	Development Services	\$1,574
47.	Planning Commissioner	Tracy	Development Services	\$850
48.	Planning Commissioner	Tracy	Development Services	\$800
49.	Planning Commissioner	Tracy	Development Services	\$800
50.	Planning Commissioner	Tracy	Development Services	\$800
51.	Planning Commissioner	Tracy	Development Services	\$750